
Solar Wind Offshore 
Wind

KEY

Announced

1 Southern Generation: 
Jericho Wind Farm 35MW

2 Meridian: Mt Munro 300GWh

3 Bluefloat Energy and 
Elemental Group 900MW

4 Solar Bay & Ryman Healthcare
29.94 
million kWh 
annually

5 Eastland Generation 5MW

6 Christchurch Airport 150MW

7 Bluefloat - Waikato Offshore 
Wind project 1.5GW

8 NZ Super Fund & Copenhagen 
Infrastructure Partners 1GW

9 Oceanex Energy 1GW

10 Slopedown 300MW

11 Whakatane Airport 7.2MW

12 Hawkes Bay Airport 24MW

13 Wel Networks 35MW

14 Tilt Renewables 18MW

15 Firstlight Network 80MW

16 Southern Green 
Hydrogen Project 600MW

17 Ruapehu Solar 100MW

18 Brookside Solar (stages 1-3) 14, 54 & 
76MW

19 Helios Energy - Maniototo Project 300MW

Battery 
storage

Hydrogen and 
other gases

On the map we highlight clean energy developments which have been announced but are not yet at 
resource consent stage.

4

11

15

5

12

6

10

2

9

18

1

19

16

17

14

13

9

9

8

7

3


