## **Announced**

On the map we highlight clean energy developments which have been announced but are not yet at resource consent stage.

1	Southern Generation: Jericho Wind Farm	35MW
2	Meridian: Mt Munro	300GWh
3	Bluefloat Energy and Elemental Group	900MW
4	Solar Bay & Ryman Healthcare	29.94 million kWh annually
5	Eastland Generation	5MW
5 6	Eastland Generation Christchurch Airport	5MW 150MW
	Christchurch Airport Bluefloat - Waikato Offshore	150MW

10	Slopedown	300MW
11	Whakatane Airport	7.2MW
12	Hawkes Bay Airport	24MW
13	Wel Networks	35MW
14	Tilt Renewables	18MW
15	Firstlight Network	80MW
16	Southern Green Hydrogen Project	600MW
17	Ruapehu Solar	100MW
18	Brookside Solar (stages 1-3)	14, 54 & 76MW
19	Helios Energy - Maniototo Project	300MW

